
Oklahomans will prevent/reduce risks that could harm their health, well being and safety in their homes 

and communities 

County Educators 

Alfalfa  Tommy Puffinbarger  tommy.puffinbarger@okstate.edu  

Alfalfa  Marcy Wichert  marcy.wichert@okstate.edu 

Beckham  Greg Hartman  greg.hartman@okstate.edu 

Bryan  Robert Bourne  robert.bourne@okstate.edu  

Bryan  Tommie James  tommiem.james@okstate.edu  

Bryan   Macy Vansickle  macy.vansickle@okstate.edu 

Caddo  Terri Alexander  terri.r.alexander@okstate.edu 

Caddo  Ranel Lasley  r.lasley@okstate.edu 

Cleveland  Brenda Hill  brenda.hill@okstate.edu 

Dewey  Jean Bailey  jean.bailey@okstate.edu  

Dewey  Mike Weber  mike.weber@okstate.edu 

Grady  Liz Taylor  liz.taylor10@okstate.edu  

Harmon  Lawrence Tomah  lawrence.tomah@okstate.edu 

Harper  Darrell McBee  darrell.mcbee@okstate.edu 

Haskell  Chris Harris  chris.harris12@okstate.edu 

Haskell  Rachel Lockwood  rachel.lockwood@okstate.edu  

Kay  Larry Klumpp  larry.klumpp@okstate.edu 

Latimer  Tony Johnson   tony.johnson@okstate.edu 

Lincoln  Ross Sestak  ross.sestak@okstate.edu 

Logan  Cathy James  cathy.james@okstate.edu  

Mayes  Mike Rose  michael.rose@okstate.edu  

McClain  Mickey Simpson  mickey.simpson@okstate.edu 

Osage  Jessica Jantzen  jessica.jantzen@okstate.edu 

Payne  Brenda Brantley  brenda.brantley@okstate.edu 

Pittsburg  Mike Carter  mike.carter@okstate.edu 

Pottawatomie  Sonya McDaniel  sonya.mcdaniel@okstate.edu 

Pottawatomie  Cathleen Taylor  cathleen.taylor@okstate.edu 

Roger Mills  Dan Cook  danny.cook@okstate.edu 

Washita  Kristy Spalding  kristy.spalding@okstate.edu  

Woodward  Rhonda DeVor  rhonda.devor@okstate.edu 

State Specialists/Faculty 

CNEP Area Coordinator – Okmulgee  Virginia Stanley  virginia.stanley@okstate.edu 

CNEP Area Coordinator – Tulsa  Barbara Tricinella  barbara.tricinella@okstate.edu 

Assistant Professor  Kevin Allen  kevin.allen@okstate.edu  



Assistant Professor  Whitney Bailey  whitney.brosi@okstate.edu 

Extension Assistant Specialist, 4‐H 
Companion Animals  Steve Beck  steve.beck@okstate.edu 

Food Specialist  Barbara Brown  barbara.brown@okstate.edu  

Associate Professor  Tammy Henderson  tammy.henderson@okstate.edu  

Assistant Professor, Extension 
Specialist  Jan Johnston  jan.johnston@okstate.edu  

Housing and Consumer Specialist  Gina Peek  gina.peek@okstate.edu  

Professor & IPM Coordinator  Tom Royer  tom.royer@okstate.edu  

Assistant Professor  Dave Shideler  dave.shideler@okstate.edu   

 


